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0 |2025-07-11 27,288,000 0| 27,283,000 0 0 27,288,000 118,062,000
1 12025-08-20 742,478 1,018,122 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 117,319,522
@ 2025-09-20 748,881 1,011,719 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 116,570,641
3 12025-10-20 7555359 1,005,261 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 115815302
4 12025-11-20 761,853 998,747 1,760,600 0 g 1,760,600 115,053,449
5 |2025-12-20 768423 992,177 1,760,600 0 0] 1,760,600 114,285,026
6 |2026-01-20 775,049 985,551 1,760,600 4] 0 1,760,600 113,509,977
7 12026-02-20 781,733 978,867 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 112,728,244
8 |2026-03-20 788474 972,126 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 111939770
9 [2026-04-20 795,274 965,326 1,760,600 0 0 1.760,600 111,144 496
10 12026-05-20 802,132 958,468 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 110,342,364
1112026-06-20 809,049 951,551 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 109,533.315
12 12026-07-20 816,026 944574 1,760,600 ] 0 1.760,600 108,717,289
1312026-08-20 823,063 957 537 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 107,894,226
14 12026-09-20 830,161 930,439 1,760,600 0 g 1,760,600 107,064,065
1512026-10-20 837,320 923,280 1,760,600 0 o 1,760,600 106,226,745
16 12026-11-20 844541 916,059 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 105,382,204
17 |2026-12-20 851,824 508,776 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 104,530,380
18 12027-01-20 859,170 901,430 1,760,600 0] 0 1,760,600 103,671,210
19 12027-02-20 866,579 894,021 1,760,600 0] 0 1.760,600 102804631
20 |2027-03-20 874,052 886,548 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 101,930,579
21 12027-04-20 881,589 879,011 1,760,600 0 g 1,760,600 101,048,990
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22 [2027-05-20 889,192 871408 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600| 100,159,798
23 [2027-06-20 896,860 863,740 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 99262938
24 12027-07-20 904,594 856,006] 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 98,358,344
25 [2027-08-20 912,395 848205 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 97,445,949
26 [2027-09-20 920,263 840337 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 96,525 686
27 |2027-10-20 928,199 832401 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 95,597 487
28 2027-11-20 936,204 824396 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 94,661,283
29 |2027-12-20 944,277 816,323 1,760,600 0 ) 1,760,600 93,717,006
30 |2028-01-20 952,420 808,180 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 92,764,586
31 [2028-02-20 960,633 799967 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 91,803,953
32 |2028-03-20 968,918 791,682 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 90,835,035
33 (2028-04-20 977,273 783327 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 89,857,762
34 12028-05-20 985,701 774,899 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 88,872,061
35 {2028-06-20 994,201 766399 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 87,877,860
36 |2028-07-20 1,002,775 757825 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 86875085
37 (2028-08-20 1,011,422 749,178 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 85,863 663
38 |2028-09-20 1,020,144 740456 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 84843519
39 |2028-10-20 1,028,942 731658 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 83814577
40 2028-11-20 1,037,815 7227785 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 82,776,762
4112028-12-20 1,046,765 713835 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 81,729,997
42 |2029-01-20 1,055,792 704808 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 80,674,205
43 12029-02-20 1,064,896 695704 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 79,609,309
44 [2029-03-20 1,074,080 686520  1,760600 0 0 1,760,600 78,535,229
45 |2029-04-20 1,083,342 677,258 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 77451 887
46 |2029-05-20 1,092,684 667916 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 76,359,203
47 |2029-06-20 1,102,107 658,493 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 75,257,096
48 (2029-07-20 1,111,612 648988| 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 74,145 484
49 2029-08-20 1,121,198 639,402  1,760600 0 0 1,760,600 73,024,286
50 [2029-09-20 1,130,866 629,734 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 71,893,420
5112029-10-20 1,140,619 619,981 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 70,752,801
52 |2029-11-20 1,150,455 610,145] 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 69602346
53 12029-12-20 1,160,376 600,224 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 68,441,970
54 [2030-01-20 1,170,383 590,217 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 67,271,587
55 [2030-02-20 1,180,476 580,124 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 66,091,111
56 [2030-03-20 1,190,656 569944] 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 64,900,455
57 [2030-04-20 1,200,923 559,677 1,760,600 0 0 1,760 600 63,699,532
58 [2030-05-20 1,211,280 549320 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 62488252
59 [2030-06-20 1,221,725 538875 1,760,600 0 0 1,760,600 61,266,527
60 [2030-07-11 1,232,527 528073 1,760,600 0 I} 1,760,600 60,034,000
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